
USSA-FS2020-18 B Seven Springs, PA - Seven Springs Smackdown
Seven Springs, PA

Feb 1, 2020 (Sat) (N0543) (N0542)

Head Judge: FREDERICK,Owen 

Chief of Comp: PIRAIN,Reed 

T.D.: ANTKIEWICZ,Eric

Chief of Scoring: KILPELA,Ed

Judge 1(T&L): KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Judge 2(T&L): CLINE,Renee 

Judge 3(Air): FREDERICK,Owen 

Course: Alpine Meadows

Length: 190 m

Width: 15 m

Pitch: 21 deg

Pace: Male = 27.15, Female = 31.52

F Pace: ( 27.60 + 36.86 + 30.10) / 3 = 31.52

M Pace: ( 25.49 + 29.06 + 26.89) / 3 = 27.15

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:47 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  74 VICKERS,Abigail   F13 Hmt 15.6 15.4 46.5 6.9     S 0.480  6.25  52.75   27.60 19.97 72.72   72.72
4.9    TS 0.600

2   4 BARNUM,Sarah      F15 Hv  12.6 13.6 39.3 6.6     S 0.480  6.16  45.46   30.10 17.44 62.90   62.90
5.0    TS 0.600

3  77 WOODROW,Caitlin   F13 Hmt 12.7 12.4 37.7 6.3     S 0.480  5.32  42.97   30.53 17.00 59.97   59.97
4.8     T 0.480

4  59 MCCARGO,Lucille   F15 Sev 13.2 13.4 39.9 5.0     N 0.460  5.37  45.27   32.92 14.57 59.84   59.84
6.4     S 0.480

5  35 FORLINI,Sofia     F17 Sev 14.0 14.6 42.9 5.0     T 0.480  5.85  48.75   36.86 10.57 59.32   59.32
7.2     S 0.480

6  20 CHESS,Ava         F15 Hv  11.6 12.0 35.4 4.2     D 0.510  4.30  39.70   30.08 17.46 57.16   57.16
4.5     S 0.480

7  39 HANLEY,Anna       F15 Sev 12.7 13.2 38.8 4.4     N 0.460  4.90  43.75   35.80 11.65 55.40   55.40
6.0     S 0.480

8  62 MURRAY,Eliza      F11 Hv  10.4 11.0 32.1 5.2     N 0.460  5.41  37.51   30.54 16.99 54.50   54.50
6.3     S 0.480

9  34 FORLINI,Serafina  F13 Sev 12.5 12.1 36.9 4.1     N 0.460  3.89  40.79   35.66 11.79 52.58   52.58
4.2     S 0.480

10  29 EMERLING,Brianna  F13 Buf 11.3 11.4 34.1 5.0     N 0.460  4.46  38.51   35.25 12.21 50.72   50.72
4.5     S 0.480

11  60 MCCARGO,Meriwethe F11 Sev 11.2 11.4 33.9 3.0     N 0.460  3.30  37.20   36.76 10.68 47.88   47.88
4.0     S 0.480

12  58 MCCARGO,Fife      F17 Sev  9.3  8.6 26.8 5.6     D 0.510  6.35  33.20   38.49  8.92 42.12   42.12
7.3     S 0.480

13  46 LARUSCH,Ella      F11 Hv   9.0  9.8 28.2 4.3     S 0.480  3.06  31.26   38.73  8.68 39.94   39.94
2.1     T 0.480

14  65 SCHAFFNER,Olivia  F13 Hv   9.2 10.1 28.9 3.9     S 0.480  3.93  32.88   40.55  6.83 39.71   39.71
4.3     T 0.480

15  66 SHEETS,Madelyn    F13 Hmt  9.6 10.3 29.8 5.0     N 0.460  4.55  34.40   42.67  4.68 39.08   39.08
4.7     S 0.480

16  57 MCCARGO,Augustine F09 Sev  9.0  8.4 26.1 4.1     N 0.460  3.80  29.90   39.47  7.92 37.82   37.82
4.0     S 0.480

1  67 SIEMERING,Jake    M11 Sev 16.1 15.2 47.0 7.2     T 0.380  5.50  52.45   25.49 17.95 70.40   70.40
7.3     S 0.380

2  78 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt 14.2 14.0 42.3 5.0    TS 0.500  7.18  49.48   29.06 13.74 63.22   63.22
7.2     3 0.650

3  38 GONZALEZ,Sebastia M13 Hv  13.9 12.9 40.2 6.0     3 0.650  6.35  46.55   26.89 16.30 62.85   62.85
4.9    TS 0.500

4  42 JACKS,Spencer     M13 Hv  14.3 13.0 41.0 6.1    TS 0.500  5.44  46.39   29.18 13.60 59.99   59.99
6.3     S 0.380

5  64 SCHAFFNER,Chad    M17 Hv  13.0 13.8 40.2 6.0     S 0.380  5.08  45.28   28.43 14.49 59.77   59.77
5.6    TS 0.500

6  72 PIRAIN,Reese      M13 Sev 12.9 13.2 39.2 6.4     S 0.380  5.01  44.16   29.17 13.61 57.77   57.77
6.3     X 0.410

7  12 PLUMMER,Nolan     M15 Sev 12.7 13.6 39.4 7.4    TS 0.500  6.89  46.34   31.08 11.36 57.70   57.70
7.8     D 0.410

8  36 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M17 Buf 13.0 13.9 40.3 6.1     K 0.410  4.67  45.02   30.35 12.22 57.24   57.24

Filename: 18 B Seven Springs, PA (1) 2020-02-03 20-26-44.fre Page 1



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:47 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

5.3     X 0.410
9   8 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt 12.8 12.4 37.8 6.5     S 0.380  4.72  42.52   28.99 13.83 56.35   56.35

4.5    TS 0.500
10  63 PENSON,Nathan     M13 Hv  13.7 12.4 39.2 5.4     S 0.380  4.22  43.37   31.79 10.53 53.90   53.90

5.3     X 0.410
11  22 CHMIELEWSKI,Matth M19 Blu 12.5 13.0 38.3 4.9     T 0.380  4.14  42.39   31.42 10.96 53.35   53.35

6.0     S 0.380
12  79 YOUNG,Noah        M15 Buf 12.4 13.2 38.4 4.6     S 0.380  3.37  41.77   31.25 11.16 52.93   52.93

4.3     T 0.380
13  24 CONLEY,Owen       M15 Buf 13.3 12.3 38.4 4.9     S 0.380  3.76  42.16   32.60  9.57 51.73   51.73

5.0     T 0.380
14  71 VANDERWEL,Jared   M13 Hv  11.1 12.3 35.1 6.4     S 0.380  4.83  39.93   31.91 10.38 50.31   50.31

4.8    TS 0.500
15  27 EDWARDS,Christoph M11 Hv  10.9 11.1 33.0 5.4     T 0.380  3.95  36.95   29.72 12.97 49.92   49.92

5.0     S 0.380
16  61 MCDONALD,Tiller   M17 Buf 12.1 13.2 37.9 4.8     T 0.380  4.12  42.07   34.65  7.16 49.23   49.23

4.6    TS 0.500
17  44 KUNZ,Alexander    M17 Blu 12.7 12.4 37.7 6.0     T 0.380  6.50  44.15   36.82  4.60 48.75   48.75

6.5     3 0.650
18  69 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev 12.0 11.3 35.0 5.0     N 0.360  3.73  38.68   32.51  9.68 48.36   48.36

5.1     S 0.380
19  41 JACKS,Eli         M11 Hv  10.6 10.7 31.9 5.5     T 0.380  4.59  36.54   31.82 10.49 47.03   47.03

5.0    TS 0.500
20  16 CASTO,Owen        M15 Hv  12.6 12.4 37.5 5.0     S 0.380  4.44  41.94   39.77  1.12 43.06   43.06

6.2     D 0.410
21  73 VANDERWEL,Owen    M11 Hv  10.1 10.1 30.3 4.0     S 0.380  4.02  34.32   33.40  8.63 42.95   42.95

5.0    TS 0.500
22  21 CHESS,Greyson     M11 Hv   9.7 10.2 29.8 6.0     S 0.380  3.80  33.65   32.98  9.12 42.77   42.77

4.0     T 0.380
23  55 MCCALIP,Chance    M11 Sev 10.2 10.0 30.3 5.6     S 0.380  4.40  34.70   34.24  7.64 42.34   42.34

6.0     T 0.380
24  11 BOLDEN,Kyle       M15 Blu  9.4 10.1 29.3 4.0     N 0.360  1.44  30.69   35.32  6.37 37.06   37.06

.0            
25  68 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  9.9  9.8 29.6 3.9     N 0.360  2.92  32.47   37.04  4.34 36.81   36.81

4.0     S 0.380
26  13 BOLDT,Luke        M11 Bm   9.2  9.6 28.2 4.8     S 0.380  4.19  32.39   39.03  1.99 34.38   34.38

5.8     D 0.410
27  19 CHAPMAN,Jackson   M09 Bm   8.8  9.3 27.2 5.0     S 0.380  3.49  30.64   37.58  3.70 34.34   34.34

3.9     D 0.410
28  28 EGGAR,Alexander   M13 Bm   7.6  7.0 21.9 4.0     N 0.360  3.79  25.69   35.14  6.58 32.27   32.27

6.2     S 0.380
29   3 BANYARD,Richard   M15 Hmt  7.6  8.0 23.4 5.0     T 0.380  3.83  27.23   37.30  4.03 31.26   31.26

5.1     S 0.380
30  76 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf  8.4  8.6 25.5 5.2     S 0.380  3.52  29.02   39.31  1.66 30.68   30.68

4.1     T 0.380
31  75 WAGNER,Trey       M15 Sev  6.2  5.3 17.3 5.9     S 0.380  2.28  19.53   42.15       19.53   19.53

.1     D 0.410
32  25 COPELAND,Russell  M11 Bm   5.3  4.0 14.0 5.0     3 0.650  3.30  17.25   39.64  1.27 18.52   18.52

.1    TS 0.500
33  18 KILPELA,Devin     M11 Sev  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.1     N 0.360  1.14   1.44   39.33  1.64  3.08    3.08

.1     S 0.380

Male   = 27.15, Female = 31.52
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 9:47 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   57 MCCARGO,Augustine    F09 Sev Seven Sp  37.82

1   62 MURRAY,Eliza         F11 Hv Holiday V  54.50
2   60 MCCARGO,Meriwether   F11 Sev Seven Sp  47.88
3   46 LARUSCH,Ella         F11 Hv Holiday V  39.94

1   74 VICKERS,Abigail      F13 Hmt Holimont  72.72
2   77 WOODROW,Caitlin      F13 Hmt Holimont  59.97
3   34 FORLINI,Serafina     F13 Sev Seven Sp  52.58

4   29 EMERLING,Brianna     F13 Buf Buffalo   50.72
5   65 SCHAFFNER,Olivia     F13 Hv Holiday V  39.71
6   66 SHEETS,Madelyn       F13 Hmt Holimont  39.08

1    4 BARNUM,Sarah         F15 Hv Holiday V  62.90
2   59 MCCARGO,Lucille      F15 Sev Seven Sp  59.84
3   20 CHESS,Ava            F15 Hv Holiday V  57.16
4   39 HANLEY,Anna          F15 Sev Seven Sp  55.40

1   35 FORLINI,Sofia        F17 Sev Seven Sp  59.32
2   58 MCCARGO,Fife         F17 Sev Seven Sp  42.12

1   19 CHAPMAN,Jackson      M09 Bm Bristol    34.34

1   67 SIEMERING,Jake       M11 Sev Seven Sp  70.40
2   27 EDWARDS,Christopher  M11 Hv Holiday V  49.92
3   41 JACKS,Eli            M11 Hv Holiday V  47.03
4   73 VANDERWEL,Owen       M11 Hv Holiday V  42.95
5   21 CHESS,Greyson        M11 Hv Holiday V  42.77
6   55 MCCALIP,Chance       M11 Sev Seven Sp  42.34
7   68 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont  36.81
8   13 BOLDT,Luke           M11 Bm Bristol    34.38
9   25 COPELAND,Russell     M11 Bm Bristol    18.52

10   18 KILPELA,Devin        M11 Sev Seven Sp   3.08

1   38 GONZALEZ,Sebastian   M13 Hv Holiday V  62.85
2   42 JACKS,Spencer        M13 Hv Holiday V  59.99
3   72 PIRAIN,Reese         M13 Sev Seven Sp  57.77
4    8 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont  56.35
5   63 PENSON,Nathan        M13 Hv Holiday V  53.90
6   71 VANDERWEL,Jared      M13 Hv Holiday V  50.31
7   69 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp  48.36
8   28 EGGAR,Alexander      M13 Bm Bristol    32.27

1   12 PLUMMER,Nolan        M15 Sev Seven Sp  57.70
2   79 YOUNG,Noah           M15 Buf Buffalo   52.93

3   24 CONLEY,Owen          M15 Buf Buffalo   51.73
4   16 CASTO,Owen           M15 Hv Holiday V  43.06
5   11 BOLDEN,Kyle          M15 Blue Mountai  37.06
6    3 BANYARD,Richard      M15 Hmt Holimont  31.26
7   76 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo   30.68
8   75 WAGNER,Trey          M15 Sev Seven Sp  19.53

1   78 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont  63.22
2   64 SCHAFFNER,Chad       M17 Hv Holiday V  59.77
3   36 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan      M17 Buf Buffalo   57.24
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 9:47 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

4   61 MCDONALD,Tiller      M17 Buf Buffalo   49.23
5   44 KUNZ,Alexander       M17 Blue Mountai  48.75

1   22 CHMIELEWSKI,Matthew  M19 Blue Mountai  53.35

Male   = 27.15, Female = 31.52
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